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REGULAR Meeting of the AMHERST-PELHAM REGIONAL School Committee
7:00PM

TUESDAY-l\-Iay 13,2014 , "
Library, Amherst Regional High Schoo] (l ~\ [fj_:~rT?:tl.8x6~r;~:,.

~\ \Mc<-t\OO() t7t\ fo<Ytho.rs+ \~.. ..,_.",_i TIME: .s:--W-AM~
C,irclenne

PLEASE POST IN ACCORDANCE WITH OPE~ MEETING LAW

AG:END A POSTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE I'ROVJSIONSOF MGL 30A §§18-25

1. Welcome
A. Call to Order & Agenda Review
B. Reorganize

2. Announcements and Public Comment

3. Subcommittee Updates
f (R) AEF Representative
• (R) Budget Subcommittee
f (R) The Collaborative Representative
• (R) RSDPB
• (R) Policy Subcommittee
• (R) SET? (1\0 update-part of New & Continuing Business)
• (R) Data Trends Subcommittee

4. Superintendent's Update Discussion

5. New & Continuing Business
A. Schoo: Equity Task Force=-Membership & Structure
B. FY14 Third Quarter Budget Update
c. Smith-Vocational Tuition Increase
D. Clerical/Media Awards
E. Approve Gifts

Discussion
Discussion

Discussion/Possible Vote
Yote
Vote

6. School Committee Planning
A. Calendar
B. Items for Future Agendas

7:00 p.m.

7:10p.m,

7:20p.m.

7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m,
7:50 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
8:15 p.m.
8:20 p.m.

8:25 p.m.

7. Other topics not reasonably considered by the Chair 48 hours in advance of the meeting.

8. Adjournment 8:30 p.m.


